0102-018-001
0102-018-101

‘.--,'... = \
| I ®
. AR
" - SMART
www/sc.org
FSC* C105341
YSTEM

PLAYGROUNDS S

)
designed for sustainable and creative play g o Y
29-09-2023 / Rev.: B




0102-018-001

0102-018-101

4296
2087
Max. cm
Max. kg
o o
S S I
. ” I
i v e il
L/
8 A 1‘ . ‘P K :[ L Iloll
o \ =4 -
— S |74
o |
o
© - - N
#19
7296
™
(o]
(]
<
~
. l' u' ;
24h 25,2 m? 73x4,7x3m ~779 kg ~0,27 m? ?#16-18-380 cm 76 kg
NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



0102-018-001

0102-018-101

RS00626

RS00509

RS00626

RS00513

RS00497
RS00497

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

RS00497 | ©160-180

RS00509 2160-180

RS00513 2160-180

NIN= N

RS00626 2120-140




0102-018-001

0102-018-101

D11893
D11894

D11950

D11728

50

D11731
% - D11342
D11345 Hilp = :
:\
: D11343

M20009
D11341
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap : :
1 D11343 930x750mm, Closed
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11728 1096x964x28mm
1 |D11731 964x1150%95 v ’
1 D11893 269x708
1 D11894 995x707mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11950 995x707mm, Closed
1 M20009 1150x1020mm




0102-018-001
0102-018-101

D11992

D12067

T LE20985

TV00005

LE15116

D41018

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D11992 520x215 mm
D12067 810x273x300mm, Assembled
D41018 Ramp 35°

LE15116 L: 600mm

LE20985 Rib 80cm

LE22004 Slide 50x170x195cm

NlaalNlalala

TV00005 Taifun




0102-018-001

0102-018-101 @

| M20093

LE15124

Parts List
PART NO DESCRIP.
LE15124 Steel rafters
M20092 Roof side
M20093 Roof side




0102-018-001

0102-018-101

950

b

600

800

N

2171

623
357

475

950

2512

3309

1230

1836

2402

2407

3987




0102-018-001

0102-018-101

D11342 D11731 D11894 D11893

LE16186

D11728
D11343
D11341
LE16192
’,;;:,1:"' M20009
o
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
1 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11343 930x750mm, Closed r— - — — —
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap 20
1 D11728 1096x964x28mm | =
1 D11731 964x1150x95
1 |D11893 269x708 | Z /
1 D11894 995x707mm, 490mm Gap 6] NORNA 100g
1 |D11950 995x707mm, Closed I 8 _ (LE16604)
Lubricating paste
28 LE16186 6x100 Ch | A
36 LE16192 5x80mm
1 M20009 1150x1020mm L e e e = —




0102-018-001

0102-018-101

LE16182
LE16548 =

a7 Vv10417

LE15124

LE15188

M20092 M20093

LE16556

LE16152
LE16179 LE15192

RS00497 LE15196

D11341\\A

LE16050 LE16150

D11343

Parts List RS00513
QTY PART NO DESCRIP. H LE15108
1 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap - LE16556
1 |D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 |D11343 930x750mm, Closed Il I
1 |D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap D11345
12 |LE15108 | @38x40mm

M20009 W

2 LE15124 Steel rafters

2 |LE15188 M16x160 mm

2 |LE15192  |M16x190 mm LE22004 LE16152

4 [LE15194 M16x210 mm

4 |LE15196 M16x230 mm LE16556

8  |LE16003 M6x60

2 LE16022 M12x40 mm B D11342
8  |LE16050 M6 DIN 986 L E16152

2 |LE16056 | M12 cap nut S)

12 |LE16100 M16 nuf 155 2 LE16401
8 |LE16150 M6 —

24  |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm LE16022 '

2 |LE16168  |M12- @24 mm /\

3 LE16179 @5x30mm Ch @14 LE99715

11 |LE16182 @5x50mm 4

4 LE16401 M16x180 mm B D —~

4  |LE16548 Cap @28 hole TR

20 |LE16556 @42/38mm SRR

LE22004 Slide 50x170x195cm

LE99715 @14mm, [=200/130mm

M20009 1150x1020mm

AT 1 ]

LE16056

M20092 Roof side LE16168 7 =7
M20093 Roof side C F . .

RS00513 2160-180

1
1
1
1
1
2 RS00497 160-180 || L
2
1

V10417 HSS lang @7mm L:156mm | | L]

LE16100

LE16152



0102-018-001

0102-018-101

LE16556 LE15252

D11894 RS00509
Pt e LE16152
""""""" LE16100
D11950 LE16556
N /
D11893
LE15108 D11728
LE16152
LE16556
LE16100
i T
i T D12067
LE16556
H A B
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. :
1 |D11728 1096x964x28mm
1 |D11731 964x1150x95 LE16192 ; {@
1 D11893 269x708 ‘E‘
1 |D11894 995x707mm, 490mm Gap —J L
1 |D11950 995x707mm, Closed j N f e
1 |D12067 810x273x300mm, Assembled T - H 5 :
6 |LE15108 | @38x40mm
2 [LE15252  |M16x200 mm HHHH
6 |LE16100  |M16 nut
8 |LE16152  |M16- @30 mm W
8 |LE16192  |5x80mm W
12 |LE16556  |@42/38mm
1 |RS00509 |@160-180

LE16152

LE15108

111 LE16192




Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11992 520x215 mm
3 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch

0102-018-001

0102-018-101

D11992

LE16185



0102-018-001

0102-018-101 @

LE16322

LE16599 DL e

LE16502

LE13100

LE20985

TV00005

LE15910 \ Rl g
/Al 4|l LE16048 T

LE15116

LE16322

N

LE16185 RS00626

R D41018

LE15901

//

LW LE16294
Il
i Y
Parts List ===
QTY PART NO DESCRIP. } iiim

1 D41018 Ramp 35°
4 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15116 L: 600mm ~ |
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag AA
2 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
4 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
2 LE16294 @8x120/80 mm
4 LE16322 @8x80 Dh
4 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE20985 Rib 80cm
2 RS00626 @120-140
2 TV00005 Taifun Y Y




